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Part Number

901020107562
424020310030
424021120013
000000-00
000000-00
424020300008S
424023300006
424020710009S
9280125188728
400063710001
9050101027298
424020040014S
4240210500028
905010102720
424040310018S
4240403100178
901020100558
901010600648S
9040202017048
000000-00
438010040080
9010106006228
931010214099S
9010726132508
4240210700018
4240202700108
928016018873

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

SCREW

COVER

SPECIAL SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COLUMN

INDEX COLUMN ASSY
PIN

SPRING

BUSHING W/PIN
ROLL PIN

BAR

SLEEVE

ROLL PIN

COVER

COVER
MACHINE SCREW
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
CABLE CLAMP 3/8
CAP SCREW
KNOB-SCREW ON
STUD

HUB

CLAMP

SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

9010614317578
438010040007S
961010107499
901011019846
904070118401
901030100762
904010101609
951010217019S
438010110036
438010170123
424023680002
424020310041
9010201005678
905020118145
424023300008
4240212800028
9010301007718
4240203500018
424020310044S
902040101402
901030408016S
9040201017038
901020100554
424020880006S
901010600614
904020201705
901030100765

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

SCREW

CLAMP

PLUG
HEX HD SCR
WASHER

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
POINTER
INSULATION
MANUAL SWITCH
LOCK W/KEYS
COVER PLATE
MACHINE SCREW
GROOVE PIN
COLUMN W/KEY
KEY

CAP SCREW
RAISING NUT
REAR COVER
WING NUT

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
MACHINE SCREW
STOP

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
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Item Number

60
61
62
63
65
65
66
66
67
68
71
72
72
100
101
102
103
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Part Number

424021080017
902010131859
4240210800128
424021320003
424020550017
424020550017
4240233100298
424023310029S
9100107101328
424021380006
A27809

A27811
A27810
4240211100158
424020800002
4240208300018
424021110016S
902010101206
424023880020
424023880020
9280104141238
9010106006498
904010131855
424020570007
902011617838
904010131826
901020100569

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

GUIDE ROD

NUT

ROD

RIP SCALE
GUIDE

GUIDE

COVER

COVER

HEYCO BUSHING
KNOB

WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
STUD

BEARING

SHIM

ECCENTRIC STUD
HEX NUT

STOP ASSY

STOP ASSY
SPRING

CAP SCREW
WASHER
ROLLER HEAD
SLOTTED NT
WASHER
MACHINE SCREW
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Item Number

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
139

Part Number

951010217018S
424024120011
424020270014
424020270011
901041500202
4240301600028
4240211100098
905050402106S
927011002606S
4240210200108
4240210200108
4240211200168
931010114091
424020270004S
5140081-98
904010101614S
A21680S
406031120006
406031220002
424020330005
902012031697
904010312925
424021110018
4240207100228
4240235500138
424023550015
424020040016S

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

POINTER

CLAMP SCREW ASSY

OUTER CLAMP
INNER CLMP

SET SCREW
BUMPER

STUD

COTTER PIN
HI-PRO KEY
YOKE

YOKE

STUD

BALL HANDLE
CLAMP

SCREW

STEEL WASHER
WARNING LABEL
SPECIAL SCREW
SPRING
RATCHET HANDLE
NUT

SPEC WASHER
STUD

FR TRUNNION PIN
HANDLE ASSY
GUIDE ASSY
LEVER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

140
141
143
145
147
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
163
164
164
164
165

Part Number

4240207100258
902012009847S
9280104153108
9010301007798
000000-00
000000-00
4241207100028
901021603729
4223407500028
424023270014
9040701055718
489026-00
491957-00
436010162001S
1087837S
489048-00
424020540005S
733594
9010212075048
9040103177128
424021040016S
4240375400058
A27810
A21684S
4240275200858
000000-00
9010419312978

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

PIN

SPECIAL NUT
SPRING

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

PAN HD SCR
POINTER

CLAMP ASSY
FIBRE WASHER
HEX NUT

LOCK WASHER
BUMPER

SPACER

HEX HEAD SCREW
LEAF

LEAF GRD FOR 12IN BL

MACHINE SCREW
WASHER

SPACER
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL
LABEL
NAMEPLATE

No Longer Available
SPECIAL SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
182
183
184
185

Part Number

9020401014048
A27808
4240211100148
4240240800178
904150620269S
424040470002S
4240210400148
424020710023S
424020260001
4241207900078
424021030001
9010415002358
901041531794
4240200100148
424021310011
424021310009
1345843
1345844
1345845
1345846
1345848
424020390001
424020310040
951020118295
901064502252
424020950008
901030100770

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

WING NUT

CAUTION PLATE
CLAMP

KICK BACK ROD ASSY
SNAP RING
ANTI-KICK FINGER
SPACER

PIN

DUST CHUTE

ARBOR NUT

FLANGE

SET SCREW

SET SCREW

COLLAR

MTR 3PH 2.0HP RA12
MTR 1PH 2.0HP RA12
START CAPACITOR
RUN CAPACITOR
START SWITCH MODULE
CENTRIFICAL BRAKE
OVERLOAD

BRAKE DISC

BRAKE COVER
BEVEL SCALE

DRIVE SCREW
FRONT TRUNNION
CAP SCREW
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Item Number

192
193
194
195
196
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
200
249
250
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Part Number

4240210700028
904030631134S
424021110008S
424020170008S
902100102956
424021310011
424021310009
000000-00
438010290010
000000-00
000000-00
438010150029
000000-00
000000-00
4240211200108
424023050026
901021831280S
9020102054358
9010415002928
901010600616
424023110004
4240201100078
424020110008S
424020110009S
424023110004
4240201100118
901020100536S

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

HUB
WASHER
STUD
BUSHING
PALNUT

MTR 3PH 2.0HP RA12
MTR 1PH 2.0HP RA12

No Longer Available
CAPACITOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RELAY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

COLUMN BASE
SCREW

JAM NUT

SET SCREW

CAP SCREW
BOARD SET
BOARD

BOARD

BOARD

BOARD SET
FENCE

MACHINE SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

265
266
267
268
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
296
297

Part Number

424013270005S
424013270006
901030308013S
4240111200018
424020040013S
424024080009
424021380002
424020890009
9010106006118
4240230500278
424023330008
1086395S
4220407150028
905040917956S
424021080018S
904109912051
491950-00
904070105567
424020170003
905010106714
424020510008
424020130005
920520105323
902011617837
9050101027178
424020120006
9550104014858

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

CLAMP PAD-RH
CLAMP PAD-LH
SCREW
LEVELING SCREW
BAR

ROD ASSY

KNOB

SUPPORT

CAP SCREW
BASE

CRANK ASSY
HANDLE

PIN

SHEAR PIN

ROD

COLLAR W/SCREW
SET SCREW
FIBRE WASHER
BUSHING

ROLL PIN
GEAR-10 TEETH
GEAR BOX
BEARING
SLOTTED NT

PIN

SOCKET WRENCH

OPEN-END WRENCH
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Item Number

298
299
300
301
302
303
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
350
351
352
352
353
353
354
354
355
355
356

Part Number

4241210100018
400066030003S
400060790001
4241205200018
901030100224
9040101016108
904100313810
424023540027
9050101067218
424027520086S
422047520185
406030330001S
000000-00
904100312097S
000000-00
406031120003
901010600607S
904010131855
4241236600028
424023660008
9020101013008
902010131859
904030301656S
904030331867
9040101016208
904010131855
901110231476S

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

COMBINATION WRENCH

ENVELOPE
RETAINER

GIB

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
STEEL WASHER
BLADE GUARD ASSY
ROLL PIN
NAMEPLATE
LABEL

HANDLE

No Longer Available
SPECIAL WASHER
No Longer Available
SPECIAL SCREW
SCREW

WASHER

LEG

LEG ASSY.

HEX NUT

NUT

LOCK WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

BOLT
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Item Number

359
359
359
359
359
359
846
846
846
846

Part Number

9010106006118
901010600626S
904010101614S
491957-00
489026-00
4240201400258
4241272500048
000000-00
424026310007
424026280013

PartsList for 33-890-BDK Type 1l

Description

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW

STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

LVC MTG BRACKET
HARDWARE PACK
No Longer Available
HARDWARE PACK
HARDWARE BAG
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Qty Required
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